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REF: # 12060 COSTA MURCIA

INFO
PRIX: 229.000 €
TYPE: Maison
CITY: Costa Murcia

; L WY CHAMBRES: 3

7 - '

i Wos & - Ba ENFANTS: 2
Built (m2): 94
pas (mz2): 99

Terrasse (m2):
A ENFANTS:
de plante:

MESSAGE

DESCRIPTION CERTIFICAT ENERGETIQUE

NEW BUILD TOWNHOUSES IN DOLORES DE PACHECO New Build EETY

townhouses and semi-detached villas located in Dolores de Pacheco, D @
Murcia. Each property has 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, an open plan (IC n
kitchen with living/dining area, front and rear terraces, solarium with §
Summer kitchen and private garden with the pool and parking space. [ E g z
Development of 5 townhouses situated next to a park in the traditional R =
village of Dolores de Pacheco, just 2 km from Roda Golf & Beach Resort [ g

and 4 km from Los Alcézares, surrounded by services, parks, sports
facilities, near several Golf Courses such as Roda Golf and La Serena
Golf, plus being 5 minutes far from beach. The property will meet the
highest standards and will be equipped with perfect for a holiday home or
all year round living in the sun.
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VIVIENDA 12

Sup. Construida P. Baja:
Sup. Construida P. Primera:
Sup. Construida

Sup. Jardin:
Sup. Piscina:
Sup. Patio:

Sup. terraza trasera:

Sup. terraza frontal:
Sup. Solarium:

TOTAL:
Sup. Parcela:

5694 m*
346m?
9440 m*
2486 m*
9.25m?
473 m*
1068 m*
625 m*
34'99 m?
18516 m*
99.09m*
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"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



